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& A

AGENDA
MetroAccess Subcommittee

July 15, 2013, 4:00 - 6:00 p.m.

Please silence your mobile devices.

The audio of this meeting is being recorded and is made part of the public record.

4:00 p.m.
4:05 p.m.
4:10 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

4:50 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Call to Order
Review of Agenda & Minutes from Prior Meeting
Customer Service & Outreach Reports

MetroAccess Contract Implementation (Update)
Omari June, Director, Department of Access Services

MetroAccess Customer Guide
Omari June, Director, Department of Access Services
e Essential MetroAccess Policies

Work Plan
e 2014 New Work Plan

Public Comment Period

Adjourn

Date of Next Subcommittee Meeting:
Monday, August 19, 2013



