

AGENDA MetroAccess Subcommittee

July 15, 2013, 4:00 - 6:00 p.m.

Please silence your mobile devices.

The audio of this meeting is being recorded and is made part of the public record.

4:00 p.m.	Call to Order
4:05 p.m.	Review of Agenda & Minutes from Prior Meeting
4:10 p.m.	Customer Service & Outreach Reports
4:20 p.m.	MetroAccess Contract Implementation (Update) Omari June, Director, Department of Access Services
4:50 p.m.	MetroAccess Customer Guide Omari June, Director, Department of Access Services • Essential MetroAccess Policies
5:15 p.m.	Work Plan • 2014 New Work Plan
5:30 p.m.	Public Comment Period
6:00 p.m.	Adjourn

Date of Next Subcommittee Meeting: Monday, August 19, 2013